Druckausgleichselement Messing mit Membrane

- mit Membrane
- Met O-ring

Artikelnr.:

EAN:

Materiaal
Membrane

O-ring
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Beschermingsklasse
Wassereintrittsdruck
Luftdurchsatz
Schroefdraad
Sleutelbreedte
Massawaarde H
maatwaarde L
Verzending

Beschikbaar op aanvraag
- Rostfreier Stahl A2 oder A4

2450.20.34
7611614269900
Messing vernikkeld

PES Polyethersulfon
NBR

-60°C / +100°C
IP66/IP68/IP 69

IP 68 = 0.2 bar / 30 min
> 90 ml/ min / cm? bei 10 mbar
M20x1.5

22 mm

10.0 mm

8 mm

20
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